
ADMINISTRATION

Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2046 Chief William Baldwin WBaldwin@TorringtonPD.org

2036 Deputy Chief Bart Barown BBarown@TorringtonPD.org

2046 Admin Assistant Michelle Ciesco MCiesco@TorringtonPD.org

SUPPORT SERVICES

Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2033 Lieutenant (Training) Thomas Rouleau TRouleau@TorringtonPD.org

2029 Sergeant (Support) William Bernabucci WBernabucci@TorringtonPD.org

2014

2039 Training Officer (Days) Nicole Santiago NSantiago@TorringtonPD.org

2019 Traffic Officer (Sgt, Days) Dustin Baldis DBaldis@TorringtonPD.org

DETECTIVE DIV.

Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2026 Lieutenant Brett Johnson BJohnson@TorringtonPD.org

2031 Sergeant (Days) Michael Giordano MGiordano@TorringtonPD.org

2038 Sergeant (Eves) Kyle Johnson KJohnson@TorringtonPD.org

2063

2050 Detective (Eves) Madelyn Gelormino MGelormino@TorringtonPD.org

2059 Detective (Eves) Todd Fador TFador@TorringtonPD.org

2061 Detective (Juvenile Officer Days) Oscar Segui OSegui@TorringtonPD.org

2048 Evidence Officer (Days) Edward Mumm EMumm@TorringtonPD.org

2123 Detective (Eves) Robert Guida RGuida@TorringtonPD.org

2051 Narcotics Officer Michael Baranowski MBaranowski@TorringtonPD.org

2065 Narcotics Tip Line TorringtonTipLine@TorringtonPD.org

PATROL

Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2024 Captain Louis Gonzalez LGonzalez@TorringtonPD.org

DAY SHIFT PATROL
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Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2030 Lieutenant Ken Brouillard KBrouillard@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Michael D'Autorio MDAutorio@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Matthew Southard MSouthard@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Kevin Sultaire KSultaire@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Brian Mrazik BMrazik@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Brian Fox BFox@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Caitlin Fay CFay@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Christopher Abeling CAbeling@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Daniel Cyr DCyr@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Douglas Brennan DBrennan@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Justin Deloy JDeloy@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Mark Blasiak MBlasiak@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Robert Davies RDavies@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Robert Simon RSimon@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Zachary Simpson ZSimpson@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman (SRO) Jason McIntyre JMcIntyre@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman (SRO) James Foley JFoley@TorringtonPD.org

EVENING SHIFT PATROL

Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2025 Lieutenant (Eves) Stephen Krzanowski SKrzanowski@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant James Delay JDelay@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant John Maiga JMaiga@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Nicholas Lettieri NLettieri@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Alexander Hubbard AHubbard@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Audrey Stepp AStepp@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Daniel Stevens DStevens@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman David Kisiel DKisiel@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman David Curtin DCurtin@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Hannah Yabrosky HYabrosky@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Jose Castilla JCastilla@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Kyle Rickevicius KRickevicius@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Matthew Fifer MFifer@TorringtonPD.org
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2007 Patrolman Matthew Belonick MBelonick@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Noe Gaudette NGaudette@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Vincent Powell VPowell@TorringtonPD.org

MIDNIGHT SHIFT PATROL

Extensions Title First Name Last Name Email Address

2011 Lieutenant (Mids) Gregory Wityak GWityak@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Brandon Kelly Bkelly@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Matthew Faulkner MFaulkner@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Sergeant Matthew Gonska MGonska@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Alexander Zambetti AZambetti@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Brian Sabis BSabis@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Joseph Rubino JRubino@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Matthew Richard MRichard@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Michael Gallagher MGallagher@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Ramon Dos Santos RDosSantos@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Ricardo Toledo RToledo@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Richard Loucks RLoucks@TorringtonPD.org

2007 Patrolman Thomas Connolly TConnolly@TorringtonPD.org
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